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: "io2.559447.88 ’
102,550,447 86

7o 196.00!

 61,798,173.28 5,490,643.32
3ZT063 28] 61,798,172.28 6,400,643.32
12,037,212, o6l 3427083128 31 798,473 28 6,490,643 32

9,134.813.47
3,761.008.41 9,134, 81317

9.040,841.7] 40,764,274.58

"B.741,676.05

penses B 70020361] Cistaesiroes 1 4805361 68 TUmaiamasl | msanan 337572534 Cspdigorzn] T 1agsorsds|  1020%7eGEt] 104270400, 1243703602
Advenmng Eupenses T T oegono0] T 10,000.00 - T gsveso0) 56,708.00 56,786,00 320200, 000 0.00
Advertising Expenses T sossaoroon | mmoc0cel TV "'56,798.00 56,798.00 "56,706.00

U @706,004.005 1875746570 32.280.00
(4,705,034 00) 14,767,465.70 “a2.200,00) 3,270,843.30,

" 19,543 559 70

1.837,923.00

 Representation nExpanses 78578567 §177,672.06 T A51.011.48 5.949,071.50 100174605 4727899088 TToge s tanze5.4a)
Representation Expenses . (8,345,435} : ; 00| "T12161,011.48] 1,849,071.50 700171605 4727604988 nool 514929543

000
000
53547100

251620800 (10300000} 0.00! _mz2seo0, O be

'2515,298.00 1103000.00),  Z4v2208.00}
1omsibon] pamersen; 1500

Tlan;pﬂl‘lﬂhﬂﬂ énd Delwery Expenses

- 57-0770 ) - i .. et 1 et
0 185,900.00 6,00 000
720608 0 603.575.00 68248800 153,658.00 565 599.00 en,077.00 .00 31979900
" Renls " ICT Machinery and Equipment | 93,340.60 218,840.00] 779800 a0 79,798.00 . 7979000 139,04200 kit S
Membership Dues and Contribufions fo Organizalions | 5029506000 3,674,445.00 536,090.00 4,562,535.00 151,950.00 513,937.54 1,073,280.00 2.234,317.54 47813354 195,150.00 366,800.00 1,182,033.54 232821746 1,042,204.00 0.00
frib 3,674,645.00 B08,020.00 451,950.00 513,997.54 1,073,220.00 2.234,317.54 151,950.00 476,133 54 195,150.00 66,800.00 1,482,033.54 2.328.217.46 1,042,204.00 0.00
' Subscripion Expenses T srmpeess wiisswos] T gao| Tlangd0nn] | 50,36000 | 216448500, 2364085000 | 844827598
ICTSoftware Subecdpton | sonosoroy R ooo, “dagssodel T o 680000 000 ool __1rosareoo]
Iéf,;:f;:;d Gther Reding Malenals Subseriplion 5020807004 11.263,263.00 “ £90,500.00) 9,402.793.00' 0.06] 2,715,322.00, 5,935,535.00 2.00 0.00 60,360,006 2 091 469 00! 4,067,258.00
T Otner Subscnpnon E'Jpenses o T sooes0r0s9 A02134000] (415,774.00) 360557600 Y 7272800, 1.367.08 933,033 09 " omnj s294000 ) ‘ 2672544 91

OlherMalntenanne and Operatmg Expenses o T asarsssied @@M7T4L0N  azamiaiasel eiagszsol 1zatedo0dl a5 esing

(14,300,003 240,700.00)

'»;1?23970” n
" 255,000.00|

556,145,850

“a803.20873] Jazososessaraiecends, | 8ie64paats] O

’ Capltal Ouuaya

Property, Plant and Equipment Gulay | Spabatonoe | | idoanagagl - asmaeTa 74 204,358.33 4131606048 rasmarryel
b e eRdagons X oo oool 0%, 3osazm000

Tooo; T 00D 2,953,268.00

o 15 500, uoo oo ) 2,953,293.00

Aquacul!ure Slm(:lures 50594320(]1 , . h ] B 735,000.00 - e i
lnflastructureoullay i h 5053403000 14,285, 84155 : -  Aa64T124 230068642 259818854 EA2334620] noAnMTES] 0.00] 158535000

Gooi 0003'”"” 3072,438.85
“poof 89, aso nu‘ " 891, 350,00,
T2348.90025

1 31138

simanm| oo g
1.325,001.00; 500
97934?1 (H1}

Hoad Networks

L Waler Supply Systems

ower Supply' S‘yste‘rha

a25471.24]  2,30858543 28,2799 3,073, 43595
JAwanza  23essesdz . o
2,345,600.25
35,130,450.20] 54,089,504.45
Tagirser T izerse 000 19,070,465.08
13,275,426 50 20830682 337ibemel]  1zies0a03s 600|  25eis, 1758;1

20,183,082 58

50,535,000.85

71,730 19,00

Tsencol Baldings T e sng0a0ma 26,406,186.05| 10,431,650 22

. Wﬁbs'{éé’a}\dommnunes e B i - voo| 2 nes sas el T 2.385,025.69 [ 600 7 omel eoarrami  aoo|  2aonmrses)
" Other Strstures T Gosana0e9 || 7,138,12651 “iasasiezss] Taooawase] T 1iaas4r) T 7330,137.8a] 790596581 | amsesag] usasar] seoswrer]  ersmtselr 000 750509784
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Department
Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

: < not applicable >
: 08 072 0000000
: 05 - Internally Generated F

{e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
: Negros Oriental State University

unds

Particulars

Machlﬂely and Equ Equmment Ouilay

Mauh[nery

~Office Equ\prnenl

and G

Communication | Equipmenl

 Disaster Response and Resce | Equlpmenl

Mllrlary Po]lca and Secunty Equwpmenl

Printing Equipment

Sports Equipment

IGT Software

Other Machinery and | Eu, 'pmenl

Tlarsporlahm Equwpmdﬁ! Oullay o

Motor \.’ehldes

" Fumiture, leturesand Buoks Oullay

" Other| Pmperty Plant and Equipmenl Outlay

OtherFropedy, Plant and Eqmpmenl

B»ologlcal Assets Guilay

Bearer Bmlugu:al Assets Ouuay

Palents/Copyrights

PalenisiCopyrighls

Cnmpuler Software

Gornpu(e( Software
GRAND TOTAL T

SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024

Internally Funds and 06 Related Funds) - e = == -
B  Approved Budget T - Ulilizations - “Disbufsemens [ palances
R T S S T T Unpald Obligations
UACS Approved usiments Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Ginuificad (0A5)={17+18)
CODE {edudtions;. Budg Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 5 e
Revenue Revenue March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 Merch 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 | Not Yet Due an
| _Demandable
! i :
1

Augmentations)

1,847,200.00

5060406000 "~ 7,400,000.00|
" 5060406001 | 7,400,000.00]

Certified Correct:

Acling - Chief Admini

NE BOY A. CATUBIG CPA, MBA

1094365000

3'456 51950,

410892500, 19, 464 453.00) 27 679,139.00 0 Bi000 2, 475 564.00 652065400
0.00| Y oo oooi o[ oo o000 ,,°9‘,’
3173572{1?0!' 76432200 1530,695.00 _2 685, 2s7 ooL ~ ooo|  19964000( 59985400 10-19 §92.00
7,305,656.69. 6,539,379.00 10,313,316.00 0.00 116,000.00 820,685.00 2,876,209.00 3,812,894.00 16,086,613.09

21659500,

13+14)

0.00
0.00

0.00

o 29710000

240 ODD 00

o3zr200,

o om i
0.00

" 139,840.00

93,272.00

570,000.00

400,000.00]

959, 400 00/

733&10.00

555,400.00
.  733610.00
39154800, " 8,825298.85

649,580.00

5
180,000.00 5

(2 576, 655 38)

(1 445 521.00)

o 18162000_

2171 MBUO

(2 576, 655 38,

2,063,795.00 965 "~ 1,149,080.00 0.00  pasges00 6o, 950000 91471500
9.498,120.00 | assz20000, Wi ’754’54’4'0600  4,010,589.00 486,200,00
| 7sete00 000 o000 530000000 533000000

— 2,181,620.00
4426,477.85

4,348,383.60

78,034.25

0.00:

7,561,620.00

00 5380,000.00]

FAR No. 2-A

870,581, 90

97’ 405.75

220,000.00

28000000

ZB0.0BO.M
280,000.00

1,781,466.40|

1,500,234.40

6776560,

41,500,234.40

67,765.60]

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 16, 2025 9:33 AM; Status : SUBMITTED

Meaoooof  1,566,00000
5060602000 328,105.00 853,127.00 1,181,232.00 900,000.00 i
5060602000 |  328,105.00 ©853,127.00 118123100\ 90000000 o
| o2z621,14257 ess mo 35 923,28692202) 21, 325 so:s 52 115 420 ,050.24 55 027 743 06 . 7-5-{%?'“139'—9—3 L
Certified Correct: Recommending Approval By: Approved By:

MERIVIC G. CATADA, PH. D. NO ARJON YASI PSY.D.

Vice - President for Administration and Finance

MAURICE ANAVER B. DORDADO, CPA
University Chief Accountant
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